Probrite Panels are commercial luminaires utilizing an advanced
LED optical system to deliver superior lighting performance.
They achieve high uniformity, DLC PREMIUM energy e�ciency
and reduced glare in typical T-bar grid ceiling applications.
Our state-of-the-art backlit LED technology utilizes PMMA
lensing over the LEDs which will not discolor over time. The
need for a light guide is eliminated, thus increasing photometric
performance while keeping costs competitive. Combined with

           EMERGENCY
           BACKUP
MAKE-TO-ORDER ORDERING INFORMATION
DLC PREMIUM MODELS
SERIES SIZE INPUT
VOLTAGE DLC WATTAGE CCT CRI DIMMING OPTIONS LUMENS
PBP-22-U-P-30-35K-80-D-ELEXAMPLE
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
80 D    = 0-10VDC
           DIMMING
EL =
20
30
25
36
2500-2550
3750-3825
3125-3188
4500-4590
22 = 2x2
30
50
40
3750-3825
6250-6375
5000-5100
24 = 2x4
U = 120-277V
H = 120-347V P = PREMIUM
25
30
40
3125-3188
3750-3825
5000-5100
14 = 1x4
PB
P
LED
BACKLIT
PANELS
1-844-507-5651  |  3500 NW BOCA RATON BLVD 717, BOCA RATON, FL 33431
1-844-507-5651  |  support@probrite.com  |  www.probrite.com
SURFACE MOUNT KITS
1x4 Surface Mount Kit, White
2x2 Surface Mount Kit, White
2x4 Surface Mount Kit, White
PBP-SMF-14-W
PBP-SMF-22-W
PBP-SMF-24-W
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
DLC STANDARD MODELS PBP-24-U-S-40-50K-80-DEXAMPLE
SERIES SIZE INPUT
VOLTAGE DLC WATTAGE CCT CRI DIMMING LUMENS
35K = 3500K
30K = 3000K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
80
90*
D    = 0-10VDC
           DIMMING
U = 120-277V
H = 120-347V S = STANDARD
20
30